Packaging - Design-.Production

INJECT COLOR GLASS BOTTLE




UZONE GROUP

Every brand deserves the package design that matches its quality and spirit




Inject color glass bottle is made Painted color glass bottle.
of color glass material directly.

The painting can be scratched
The color won't be scratched and

Hand-painted 3 White model 3 3D Rendering eco-friendly.
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Round Bottle
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Black glass bottle
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200ml

100ml

50ml

30ml

15ml

10ml
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Transparent glass bottle
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Amber glass bottle

Green glass bottle
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Blue glass bottle

Black glass bottle

White glass bottle
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Black frosted glass bottle

White frosted glass bottle
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Transparent glass bottle Transparent frosted glass bottle Green glass bottle Green frosted glass bottle

Amber glass bottle Amber frosted glass bottle Blue glass bottle Blue frosted glass bottle
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120ml

100ml

60ml

60ml

40ml

40ml

25ml

15ml
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Black glass bottle
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White glass bottle

Transparent glass bottle




Amber glass bottle Green glass bottle
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Blue glass bottle

Black glass bottle

White glass bottle

Black frosted glass bottle

White frosted glass bottle
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Transparent glass bottle Transparent frosted glass bottle Green glass bottle Green frosted glass bottle

Amber glass bottle Amber frosted glass bottle Blue glass bottle Blue frosted glass bottle
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